Triple Talent Management
i o www.tripletalent.com.au
\ ( Phone (03) 9809 4731
: Mobile o400 030 717
Fax (03) 9809 4754
Email management@tripletalent.com.au

tripletalent

managemcnt agency

JACK BENNETT

DOB: 11" February, 1991

Height: 186 cm

Size: Men’s L

Hair: Dark Brown

Eyes: Green

Chest: 104 cm

Waist: 84 cm

Hips: 98 cm

Shoe: 10%
Film and Television
The Leftovers The Sailor Underdown Productions Dir: Nicole Kassell
Stage
Little Daughters Jack La Mama Dir: Zachary Ruane
A F#lking Mad Tea Party Various Satin Productions Dir: Timothy C. Ryan
Where The Devil Came To Rest  Jack Amber LOLipop Productions  Dir: James Seamark
The Killing Game Male Swing Baker’s Dozen Theatre Co. Dir: Robin Thomas
The Kitchen Gaston Graduating Company 2012  Dir: Justin Martin
The Tempest Caliban Graduating Company 2012  Dir: Kim Durban
The Crucible John Proctor ~ Graduating Company 2012  Dir: Ross Hall
Dr Faustus Lights The Lights Faustus Graduating Company 2012  Dir: Beng Oh
Training
Acting
Bachelor of Arts (Acting) University of Ballarat Arts Academy Kim Durban
Singing
Vocal Range: Eb2-F#4
Group Singing Lessons University of Ballarat Arts Academy Tracey Bourne
Private Singing Lessons Northern Rivers Academy of Music Wayne Robinson
Dance
Jazz University of Ballarat Arts Academy David Wynen
Tap University of Ballarat Arts Academy David Wynen
Contemporary University of Ballarat Arts Academy Tom Hodgson
Skills

2016

2013/15
2013/15
2013
2013
2012
2012
2011
2011

2010/12

2010
2007/09

2010/12
2010/12
2011

Accents: American Standard, Cockney, RP, Irish, New Zealand, Russian, Greek, Scottish, Southern American

Instruments: Guitar

Sports: Football, Tennis, Boxing, Canoeing
Other: Sheep Shearing, Juggling
Licences: Car



