Triple Talent Management www.tripletalent.com.au Phone (03) 9809 4731 Mobile 0400 030 717 *Fax* (03) 9809 4754 Email management@tripletalent.com.au





Film and Television



JACK BENNETT

11th February, 1991 DOB: 186 cm Height: Size: Men's L Hair: Dark Brown Eyes: Green Chest: 104 cm Waist: 84 cm Hips: 98 cm Shoe: $10\frac{1}{2}$

The Leftovers	The Sailor	Underdown Productions	Dir: Nicole Kassell	2016
<u>Stage</u>				
Little Daughters	Jack	La Mama	Dir: Zachary Ruane	2013/15
A F#!king Mad Tea Party	Various	Satin Productions	Dir: Timothy C. Ryan	2013/15
Where The Devil Came To Rest	Jack	Amber LOLipop Productions	Dir: James Seamark	2013
The Killing Game	Male Swing	Baker's Dozen Theatre Co.	Dir: Robin Thomas	2013
The Kitchen	Gaston	Graduating Company 2012	Dir: Justin Martin	2012
The Tempest	Caliban	Graduating Company 2012	Dir: Kim Durban	2012
The Crucible	John Proctor	Graduating Company 2012	Dir: Ross Hall	2011
Dr Faustus Lights The Lights	Faustus	Graduating Company 2012	Dir: Beng Oh	2011
Training				
Acting				
Bachelor of Arts (Acting)	University of Ballarat Arts Academy		Kim Durban	2010/12
Singing				
Vocal Range: Eb2-F#4				
Group Singing Lessons	University of Ballarat Arts Academy		Tracey Bourne	2010
Private Singing Lessons	Northern Rivers Academy of Music		Wayne Robinson	2007/09
Dance	l loiversity of l	Delleret Arte Asederev	Devid W/ween	2010/12
Jazz	University of Ballarat Arts Academy		David Wynen	2010/12 2010/12
Tap Contemporary	University of Ballarat Arts Academy University of Ballarat Arts Academy		David Wynen Tom Hodgson	2010/12
Contemporary	University Of I		10111100gs011	2011

Skills

Accents: American Standard, Cockney, RP, Irish, New Zealand, Russian, Greek, Scottish, Southern American Instruments: Guitar Sports: Football, Tennis, Boxing, Canoeing Other: Sheep Shearing, Juggling Licences: Car